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	Henry G Egbert
	hegbert@ida.net

	
	Janet Fuhriman Maughan 
	jmaughan@risc.maricopa.gov 

	
	John Olsen
	JOlsenSJackson@aol.com

	
	Larry E. Hone 
	lhone@deseretonline.com 

	
	Kay Cherrington Wheeler
	leekay2@juno.com

	
	Seles Porter Price
	pricefvbp@comcast.net
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	Owen H. Auger 
	oauger@worldnet.att.net

	
	Ruth Hansen Reed
	deanandruth59@msn.com

	
	Willis Leon Beckstead 
	becktk@gemstate.net
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	Boyd Condie 
	bgcond@earthlink.net  

	
	Carole Smith 
	carole@jensenet.com 

	
	Donald Max Elwell
	belwell@pcu.net

	
	Glenn C. Gambles 
	gambles@directcon.net 

	
	Margaret Swainston Loosle 
	looseledk@home.com 

	
	Teddy Hill
	telwell@pcu.net
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	Dee Petterborg 
	thedora@plmw.com 

	
	Jarold Cole 
	jnpjcole@worldnet.att.net 

	
	Larry R. Dursteler
	lrdursteler@yahoo.com

	
	Layne Erickson 
	808@srv.net 

	
	Owen Harris
	onharris@aol.com

	
	Thedora Ames Petterborg 
	thedora@juno.com 

	
	Lee W. Wheeler
	leekay2@juno.com
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	David S. Auger 
	W7cft@juno.com

	
	Della Foster 
	moserdjm@aol.com

	
	Ollie Jean Nelson Smitheram 
	ojsmits@uswest.net

	
	Warren D. Wilde
	wwilde@idacom.net
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	R. H. (Bob) Kjar
	bob@kjar.org

	
	Carol Ainscough Jensen Palmer 
	grandpapalmer@aol.com 

	
	Colleen Pearson Hawkes 
	hhawkes@slkc.uswest.net 

	
	Douglas H. Gambles 
	dhgambles@msn.com 
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	Clara Dean Hansen Bybee 
	rbybee@favorites.com 

	
	Connie Carter Maughan
	CandC4290@webtv.net

	
	Connie Harris Garrett
	dickncon@gmail.com

	
	Dex Davis 
	dexsox33@burgoyne.com 

	
	Glen Bridges 
	glenbridges@hotmail.com  

	
	Meredith Nelson Denney 
	prestongirl@juno.com 

	
	Monta Rae Rallinson Smith 
	major@redrock.net 

	
	Tony Knudsen 
	tknudsen1@aol.com 
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	Blaine Dunn 
	The2thdoc@aol.com 

	
	Blair Taylor 
	cdhco@infi.net 

	
	Clyde G. Charles 
	ctc@luxul.net 

	
	Darlene Purser Bair 
	lcbair@juno.com 

	
	DeVerl and Margie Peterson 
	lakefront@centurytel.net 

	
	Dick Garrett
	dickncon@gmail.com

	
	E. LaVar Palmer 
	grandpapalmer@aol.com 

	
	Elnor Lynn Allen Schroader  
	Fred_Schroader@yahoo.com 

	
	Ethel Beckstead Parry 
	coolgram1@rmci.net 

	
	Gayle Larsen Harmer
	Carmagayle@aol.com

	
	Glen Norton
	williamroy5@aol.com

	
	Lavell W. Lloyd 
	lavjoy@hotmail.com

	
	Major (Ret) Val Smith 
	major@redrock.net 

	
	Max F. Gregersen 
	alomax2000@mormons.com 

	
	O,Jan Crabtree Craig 
	OSCraig@aol.com 

	
	Patricia Maughan Kleinkopf 
	pmktf@yahoo.com 

	
	Ralph A. Hart 
	rlhart@infostations.com 

	
	Ray Viola 
	Ray_Viola@msn.com 

	
	Richard Lamoreaux 
	rnklamor@qwest.net 

	
	Robert Fulton
	turkey@mm2k.net

	
	Royal Claire Miles 
	ccmiles@micron.net 

	
	Royce Wold 
	waldosan@juno.com 

	
	W. Howard Hawkes 
	hhawkes@slkc.uswest.net 

	
	Wade Christensen 
	zac@visualmethod.com 

	
	William Bennett 
	bennettp@webpipe.net 
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	Budd Steers
	buddsteers@gmail.com

	
	Grant Hawkes 
	hawkesgrant90@gmail.com

	
	Lenona Edgley Hawkes 
	gammyhawkes@gmail.com



